
◆時刻表

6:59 10:59 16:19 0:01 7:29 11:29 16:49

7:00 11:00 16:20 0:03 7:30 11:30 16:50

7:01 11:01 16:21 0:03 7:33 11:33 16:53

7:01 11:01 16:21 0:04 7:36 11:36 16:56

7:02 11:02 16:22 0:06 7:40 11:40 17:00

7:03 11:03 16:23 0:02 7:46 11:46 17:06

7:04 11:04 16:24 0:02 7:48 11:48 17:08

7:05 11:05 16:25 0:02 7:50 11:50 17:10

7:06 11:06 16:26 0:01 7:52 11:52 17:12

7:07 11:07 16:27 0:01 7:53 11:53 17:13

7:09 11:09 16:29 0:02 7:54 11:54 17:14

7:13 11:13 16:33 0:01 7:56 11:56 17:16

7:18 11:18 16:38 0:01 11:57 17:17

7:22 11:22 16:42 0:00 11:58 17:18

7:26 11:26 16:46 0:01 11:58 17:18

7:29 11:29 16:49 0:01 11:59 17:19

12:00 17:20

◆料金表

宮ヶ奈路

出来地 100
黒 瀬
キャンプ場

100 100
鵜林 100 100 100

片岡 300 300 300 300
鎌井田 100 300 300 300 300

浅 尾
鎌井田大橋

100 100 300 300 300 300
本村 300 300 300 500 500 500 500

今成 100 300 300 300 500 500 500 500
保健福祉
センター 100 100 300 300 300 500 500 500 500

越知 100 100 100 300 300 300 500 500 500 500

①宮ヶ奈路線（鎌井田・片岡・宮ヶ奈路方面）

越知　→　宮ヶ奈路

おち駅

東町

中町

宮ヶ奈路　→　越知

　　　　　　黒岩観光（月曜日・水曜日・土曜日）　　※祝日も運行

宮ヶ奈路

出来地

黒瀬

片岡局前

サンプラザ越知

鎌井田

片岡局前

黒瀬

出来地

宮ヶ奈路

沈下橋

今成

堂岡

本村

浅尾

鎌井田

西町

保健福祉センター前

サンプラザ越知

浅尾

本村

堂岡

今成

沈下橋

保健福祉センター前

サンプラザ越知
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中町
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